DOCKET FILE COpy ORIGINAL
"
FEDERAL COMMUNICATiONS, MISSION
VVeshmmon,D.C.20 64
aer·ll-
StepheD G. Kta,kin. BsquiJe (J)/L,'/)Or---
Sylvia I.esset :BIqoiro W v[)!;:J
Kru1tin&Leue

(12AI FCC CALL SIGN/OTHER In
IliA) FCC CODE 1
I 13A I ZIP CODE 114A.1 PA'r.-IE::>.'T TYPE CODE
B
(18A I FCC CODE 2
115Al Qt:A.:.'-o'TITY f16Al FEE Dt."EFOR
PAnrE.'\o'T TYPE CODE
1 L"'; BLOCK 14
S 5,665.00
(19AI ADDRESS LINE !'<O. 1 '20AI ADDRESS LINE NO. 21 121:\' CITYSTATE OR COCNTRY CODE
ITEM #2 INFORMATION
(l1BI NA.\'IE OF APPLICANT. LICENSEE, REGULATEE, OR DEBTOR FCC USE ONLY
\12BI FCC CALL SIGN/OTHER In
11 iB) FCC CODE 1
, 13B I ZIP CODE '148, PAnIE:\'T TYPE CODE r 15BI Ql:A.:.'l'TITY (16B, FEE Dl.:E FOR
PA'r.-lE.'\o'TTYPE CODE
IN BLOCK 14
$
(19BI ADDRESS LINE NO.1 120B, ADDRESS LINE NO.2 121B' CITY/STATE OR COCNTRY CODE
DATE
EXPIR.\TIO;-'; DATE []] [[]
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATIO!"
MASTERCARDIV1SA ACCOUNT NU:'YlBER:
o i\1asten.:ard
"---"""'---'----''---'--...J..--l_J..--I-......L.---J"---'--.....L.--l_.L-.....L.--I
o Visa
12:lJ I herehy authorize the FCC to charge my VlSA or Mastercard
for the service(s)/authorization(s) ht>rein descrihe.
:ito!' puhlic hurden e,;timdle lin rt'v"rse FCC FOR:\Y I
BRAZOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
109 N. AVENUE D
OLNEY, TEXAS 76374 _M_a....:;y=---7 19 97
1488
88-7265/3119
AI.oeIATIOIll
~Of"1CI OLHIY. 1UAI"".
PAY TO THE
ORDER OF__--=F~ed~e::.r==a::l~C:.::o::.I1:.:IDl1~ju::.n:.:.::i~c:.::a:..:t:.:i:.:o::.:n:.:.:::.s.....::C:.:o:.::mm::.:.:.:~:::;'s:::.:::.s=i~o:.:.;n:....... $ 5665.00
**Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Five and NO/100************************************trOLLAR:
~f!~
111 0 0 ~ l. 8 8 III I::i ~ ~ Ci 7 2b 5 2I: 0 :i ~ :i ~ 8 :i 80 IS0 8 III
BRAZOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
DATE
DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT
THE ATTACt-4EC C ....ECK 18 IN ~AVMII:NT O~ ITEMS OE.C~I.EO al£L..Ow.
I~ NOT CO""ECT ~'-EA.IE NOTIrt' us ~"OM~Y. NO "ECEI~ DIES'''EO
DELUXE FORM DVC·3 V·2
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
5-7-97
V·2
Waiver request filing fee 5665.00
Payment Transactions Detail Report
BY: FEE CONTROL NUMBER
Date: 6/6/97
Fee Control
Number
9705098140142001
Payor
Name
BRAZOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
109 NORTH AVENUE 0
Account
Number